Classes of
premises licence

Regional casino
premises licence
[not able to grant]

Large casino
premises licence

Small casino
premises licence
[not able to grant]

Converted casino
premises licence

Bingo premises
licence

Adult gaming
centre premises
licence

Betting premises
(track) licence

Maximum
conversion
application
fee for non-

fast track
application

£2,000

£1,750

£1,000

£1,250

STATUTORY TABLE OF MAXIMUM FEES - TABLE 1

Maximum
non-
conversion
application
fee in
respect of
provisional
statement
premises

£8,000

£5,000

£3,000

£1,200

£1,200

£950

Maximum
non-
conversion
application
fee in
respect of
other
premises

£15,000

£10,000

£8,000

£3,500

£2,000

£2,500

Maximum
annual
fee

£15,000

£10,000

£5,000

£3,000

£1,000

£1,000

£1,000

Maximum
fee for

application | application
to transfer a | reinstatement

to vary
licence

£7,5600

£5,000

£4,000

£2,000

£1,750

£1,000

£1,250

Maximum
fee for

licence

£6,500

£2,150

£1,800

£1,350

£1,200

£1,200

£950

Maximum fee
for application

for

of a licence

£6,500

£2,150

£1,800

£1,350

£1,200

£1,200

£950

APPENDIX 1

Maximum
fee for
application
for
provisional
statement

£15,000

£10,000

£8,000

£3,500

£2,000

£2,500



Classes of
premises licence

Family
entertainment
centre premises
licence

Betting premises
(other) licence

Change of circumstance fee

Maximum
conversion
application
fee for non-

fast track
application

£1,000

£1,500

Copy of a licence

Maximum
non-
conversion
application
fee in
respect of
provisional
statement
premises

£950

£1,200

Maximum
non-
conversion
application
fee in
respect of
other
premises

£2,000

£3,000

Conversion of premises licence — fast track application

070419 Setting of application & annual fees - Appendix 1

Maximum
annual
fee

£750

£600

TABLE 2

£50.00
£25.00

£300.00

Maximum
fee for

application | application

to vary
licence

£1,000

£1,500

Maximum
fee for

Maximum fee
for application

for

to transfer a | reinstatement

licence

£950

£1,200

of a licence

£950

£1,200

Maximum
fee for
application
for
provisional
statement

£2,000

£3,000



